
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Sep 5	 vs Nicholls	 _______
Sat, Sep 12	 vs Washington State	 _______
Sat, Sep 19	 vs Tulane	 _______
Sat, Sep 26	 at Cincinnati	 _______
Sat, Oct 10	 vs Houston	 _______
Sat, Oct 17	 vs Kansas	 _______
Sat, Oct 24	 at Arizona State	 _______
Sat, Oct 31	 at Colorado	 _______
Sat, Nov 7	 vs Oklahoma State	 _______
Sat, Nov 14	 at TCU	 _______
Sat, Nov 21	 vs Arizona	 _______
Sat, Nov 28	 at Iowa State	 _______
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